
Results Day 2 - 23 March 2014 Midland Counties 3rd Open at the Alexander Stadum HPC

f07 10:00F07 U15 Girls Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 342 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 5.21

2 438 Kitty JOSEPH - BLACKLER Saffron Ac 5.01

3 437 Nichole BIRMINGHAM Birchfield Harriers 4.99

4 328 Molly JENKS Halesowen A & CC 4.85

5 268 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 4.79

6 441 Caroline WALDER North Somerset AC 4.61

7 347 Claire RICHARDS Telford AC 4.58

8 440 Amelia PERRIN Radley AC 4.50

9 334 Ellie LARKIN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 4.24

10 439 Phoebe NAISMITH-WHITE Leamington C & AC 4.24

f05 10:00F05 All Females Discus 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U13 Girls 1 503 Louise WHITEHOUSE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 22.74 U15 implements

U15 Girls 2 498 Molly WALSH Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 18.26

U17 W 1 203 Emily BALL West Cheshire AC 33.74

U17 W 2 493 Melissa BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 33.33

U17 W 3 450 Candy LOCKETT Worcester AC 24.64

U17 W 4 226 Gemma HOLLAND Burton Athletics AC 21.17

Sen W 1 500 Kirsty LAW Sale Harriers Manchester 55.25 EDM Commonwealth Games qualifier for Scotland

U20 W 2 501 Harriet SUMNALL Rugby & Northampton AC 29.61

Sen W 3 482 Ruth BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 24.16

Sen W 4 486 Laura RADBURN Birchfield Harriers 23.18

F09 11:30F09 All Athletes Pole Vault Pool ASH 2.20

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Girls 1 475 Imogen SMITH Birchfield Harriers 2.60

U15 Girls 2 441 Caroline WALDER North Somerset AC 2.40

U17M 1 470 Robert PALMER Notts AC 3.50

Sen W 1 457 Becky DONNELLY Worcester AC 3.20

Sen W 2 456 Melina BOLDT Halesowen A & CC 3.00

Sen W 3 458 Elizabeth EDDEN Birchfield Harriers 3.00

Sen W 4 460 Samantha MILLS Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 2.70

Sen W 5 463 Katrina WALKER Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club2.20

F08 11:00F08 All Ages Triple Jump Pool A

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U17M 1 148 Chocky NKENJERO Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.51

U17 W 1 236 Gemma STENNETT Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 10.42

U17 W 2 450 Candy LOCKETT Worcester AC 8.87

U20 W 1 425 Beth MORTIBOY Mansfield H 10.79

U20 W 2 447 Kirsty RONALD Braintree & District AC 10.56

Sen W 1 416 Tannika BURGESS Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.00

Sen W 2 418 Sophie WORRALL Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 10.99

Sen W 3 52 Jessica FOX Cambridge & Coleridge AC 10.97

U15 Boys 1 434 David ALLCOCK Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 10.64

U15 Boys 2 179 Jake WATSON Telford AC 9.89

U17 M 1 141 Darnel LANGLEY Birchfield Harriers 12.68

U17 M 2 435 Teepee PRINCEWILL Harrow AC 12.47

U17 M 3 429 Jordan LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 12.13

U17 M 4 427 Joseph GILKES Sphinx AC 11.08

U17 M 5 449 Aleksander KOSMACZEWSKI Saffron Ac 10.89

U17 M 6 430 James MOTTRAM Marshall Milton Keynes AC 10.75

F13 12:00F13 All Males Discus 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Boys 1 495 Lee WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 29.71

U17 M 1 492 Patrick SWAN Cornwall AC 43.47

U17 M 2 502 Jonathan JONES Forest of Dean 41.74

U17 M 3 489 Jonathan BRIGGS Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club40.84

U17 M 4 490 Daniel CARTWRIGHT Birchfield Harriers 40.01

U17 M 5 157 Matthew TRICKEY Yeovil Olympiads AC 35.37

Sen M 1 478 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 37.34

Sen M 2 499 Callum RUBERY Telford AC 35.43

Sen M F55 477 Mike BARKER Cannock & Stafford AC 17.77 F55

Sen M F37 480 Tyrone WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 25.79 F37

F10 11:30F10 Senior Men Long Jump 
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BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 478 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 6.31

2 415 Luke PRYOR Coventry Godiva H 6.31

3 413 Navid CHILDS Thames Valley H 6.30

4 38 Sam RICHARDS Cambridge & Coleridge AC 6.26

5 197 Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 5.88

6 414 Julien GITTENS Leeds City AC 5.49

F11 11:30F11 U20 Men Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 423 Stuart STREET Notts AC 6.78

2 381 Adam LUBIN Birchfield Harriers 6.62

3 420 Myles DURRANT-SUTHERLAND Birchfield Harriers 6.46

4 422 Samuel KHOGALI Worcester AC 6.39

5 76 James GAVIGAN Birchfield Harriers 6.00

6 421 Haydn FRANCIS Birchfield Harriers 5.78

7 419 Matthew ALLCOCK Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 5.74

8 87 Robert PEARSALL Tipton H 5.01

F12 11:30F12 Senior Women Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 59 Asnath LOSALA Birchfield Harriers 4.18 Deaf

2 417 Fiona CLARKE Birchfield Harriers 3.51 F38

f06 10:00F06 All Ages High Jump Pool ASH 1.20

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Girls 1 406 Macy BIRCH Coventry Godiva H 1.50

U15 Girls 2 408 Martha CRAIG Telford AC 1.45

U15 Girls 3= 308 Megan BROAD Telford AC 1.45

U15 Girls 3= 411 Sophie FUNG Harrow AC 1.45

U15 Girls 5 320 Abiba GRANT Notts AC 1.45

U15 Girls 6 409 Sadie CRAIG Telford AC 1.35

U15 Girls 7 540 Hannah CUFFLIN Saffron Ac 1.35

U15 Girls 8 407 Grace COLEMAN Saffron Ac 1.30

U15 Boys 1 400 Owen FLAVELL Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 1.60

U15 Boys 2 404 Benjamin SAUNDERS Birchfield Harriers 1.55

U15 Boys 3 399 Matthew COLEMAN Radley AC 1.45

U15 Boys 4= 402 Finn HUTTON Rugby & Northampton AC 1.45

U15 Boys 4= 405 Matthew YATES Bridgnorth AC 1.45

U15 Boys 4= 534 Luca LEMON MORGAN Worcester AC 1.45

U15 Boys 7 179 Jake WATSON Telford AC 1.35

U15 Boys 8 401 Cian HUTTON Rugby & Northampton AC 1.20

U17 W 1 533 Georgia PARRIS Nuneaton Harriers 1.55

U17 W 2 365 Felicity BEE Birchfield Harriers 1.50

U17 W 3= 395 Saffiyah KHAN Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.40

U17W 3= 398 Georgia SILCOX Yeovil Olympiads AC 1.40

U17W 5 394 1.35

U17 Men 1 388 Daniel FITZHENRY Cannock & Stafford AC 1.70

U20W 1 292 Millie BARKER Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 1.55

U20W 2= 295 Sofia FEREDAY Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 1.50

U20W 2= 383 Hayley PERRIN Radley AC 1.50

SW 1 376 Georgie EVANS Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.50

F17 13:30F17 All Males Shot 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Boys 1 495 Lee WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 10.86

2 170 Sipho NDHLOVU Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club8.05

U17 Men 1 490 Daniel CARTWRIGHT Birchfield Harriers 15.27

2 489 Jonathan BRIGGS Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club12.26

3 492 Patrick SWAN Cornwall AC 11.84

4 157 Matthew TRICKEY Yeovil Olympiads AC 11.71

5 491 Julian KAY Solihull & Small Heath AC 10.19

U20 Men 1 479 Harry MARSHALL Cannock & Stafford AC 11.45 Senior shot

Sen Men 1 478 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 11.08

SM F55 477 Mike BARKER Cannock & Stafford AC 6.08 F55

SM F37 480 Tyrone WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 9.14 F37
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F14 13:00F14 All Athletes High Jump Pool BSH 1.50

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15B 1 373 Robert RUNCIMAN Chelmsford AC 1.85

2 403 Joel KHAN Worcester AC 1.70

U17M 1 385 Stephan BAKER Birchfield Harriers 1.75

2 76 James GAVIGAN Birchfield Harriers 1.75

3 389 Christopher HEWLETT Birchfield Harriers 1.70

4 392 Conor MCGOLDRICK Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.60

5 391 Tj MCCLIMONT Radley AC 1.60

6 397 Dimitra PIEROULLI Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.55

U17W 1 393 Isabelle CAIN-DALEY Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.65

U20W 1 541 Hannah TAPLEY Worcester AC 1.65

SW 1 377 Deborah MARTIN Ashford AC 1.65

SM 1 375 Andy NEAT Telford AC 1.60

F15 13:30F15 U20 Women Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 52 Jessica FOX Cambridge & Coleridge AC 5.52

2 418 Sophie WORRALL Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 5.37

3 383 Hayley PERRIN Radley AC 5.08

4 416 Tannika BURGESS Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 4.86

5 295 Sofia FEREDAY Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 4.74

6 292 Millie BARKER Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 4.59

7 424 Ricara JACKSON Birchfield Harriers 4.37

F16 13:30F16 U17 Women Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 201 Simone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 5.04

2 398 Georgia SILCOX Yeovil Olympiads AC 5.01

3 239 Mia TOMLINSON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 5.00

4 242 Olivia WARD Birchfield Harriers 4.84

5 212 Tia CLUES Rugby & Northampton AC 4.77

6 433 Casey WHITTINGHAM Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 4.33

7 226 Gemma HOLLAND Burton Athletics AC 4.19

8 432 Heather KNIGHT Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 4.19

F19 15:00F19 All Ages High Jump Pool CSH 1.75

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U17 Men 1 360 Rory DWYER Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.05

U20 Men 1 382 Hakim SHEPHERD Worcester AC 1.90

2= 381 Adam LUBIN Birchfield Harriers 1.85

2= 380 Cameron HOLLINGSHEAD Birchfield Harriers 1.85

F18 14:00F18 All Ages Pole Vault Pool BSH 3.20

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U20 W 1 468 Jenny ROBBINS Notts AC 3.60

SW 1 459 Lyndsey MAUND Swansea Harriers 3.70

SW 2 462 Hayley RUBERY Telford AC 3.20

U20 M 1 542 Harry COPPELL Wigan & Dist H AC 5.10

Sen M 1 451 Adam CARPENTER Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 5.10

2 452 Joe CHESTERMAN Birchfield Harriers 4.20

3 453 Adam LYONS Notts AC 3.70

4 454 Glyn A PRICE Swansea Harriers 3.60

5 455 Lloyd THOMAS Cwm Ogwr Runners 3.60

F22 15:30F22 U17 Men Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 431 Elliott WALKER Royal Sutton Coldfield 5.88

2 157 Matthew TRICKEY Yeovil Olympiads AC 5.77

3 148 Chocky NKENJERO Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 5.69

4 128 Thomas CHEYNE Rugby & Northampton AC 5.66

5 129 Adonis CLARKE Birchfield Harriers 5.45

6 430 James MOTTRAM Marshall Milton Keynes AC 5.43

7 426 Zac BODDINGTON Birchfield Harriers 5.32

8 121 Ladi ABUDU Dudley & Stourbridge H 5.20

9 427 Joseph GILKES Sphinx AC 5.03
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F23 15:30F23 U15 Boys Long Jump 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 171 Cameron STEVEN City of Stoke AC 5.77

2 373 Robert RUNCIMAN Chelmsford AC 5.31

3 436 Joshua RICHARDS Cannock & Stafford AC 5.24

4 434 David ALLCOCK Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 4.61

5 435 Teepee PRINCEWILL Harrow AC 4.33

F20 15:30F20 All Females Shot 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Girls 1 437 Nichole BIRMINGHAM Birchfield Harriers 9.22

2 496 Kirsty FINLAY Leicester Coritanian AC 8.66

3 497 Laura RUNCIMAN Chelmsford AC 8.63

4 270 Jayda REGIS Birchfield Harriers 8.01

5 327 Lemeyah ISAAC Birchfield Harriers 6.92

U17 W 1 203 Emily BALL West Cheshire AC 10.91

2 494 Rownita MARSTON Bristol & West AC 10.69

3 493 Melissa BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 9.40

4 450 Candy LOCKETT Worcester AC 7.98

5 365 Felicity BEE Birchfield Harriers 7.83

6 432 Heather KNIGHT Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 6.89

SW 1 487 Alison RODGER Sale Harriers Manchester 14.38

2 488 Gemma TINGAY Bristol & West AC 11.05

3 484 Chloe GAYLE Birchfield Harriers 10.18

4 482 Ruth BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 8.55

5 486 Laura RADBURN Birchfield Harriers 8.14

F21 15:30F21 All Ages Triple Jump Pool B

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

SW 1 444 Michelle ROBBINS-HULSE Trafford AC 11.85

U17M 1 597 Ed Barbour Amber Valley AC 12.68

U20M 1 445 Simbarashe RWAMBIWA Birchfield Harriers 14.22

2 446 Oliver WARD Birchfield Harriers 12.25

SM 1 413 Navid CHILDS Thames Valley H 13.95

2 442 Dheshan PANNALA Birchfield Harriers 12.44

3 197 Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 12.28
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